
 

Christian Aid   www.christianaid.org.uk 
 

Church Action on Poverty www.church-poverty.org.uk 

 
Church in New Housing Area s  www.cinha.net 

  
Faith Based Regeneration Network (FbRN) www.fbrn.org.uk 
 
Faithworks    www.faithworks.info 

 
Housing Justice   www.housingjustice.org.uk 
 

Jesuit Refugee Service  www.jesref.org 

 
National Justice & Peace Network  www.justice-and-peace.org.uk 

 
Operation Noah   www.operationnoah.org 

 
PACT (Prison Advice and Care Trust) www.prisonadvice.org.uk 

 

Pax Christi    www.paxchristi.org.uk 
 
Street Pastors   www.streetpastors.co.uk 
 

Taizé Community  www.taize.fr/en 

 
Women’s World Day of Prayer  
www.wwdp-natcomm.org 
 

Wild Goose Publications (Iona Community) 
www.ionabooks.com 
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The Catholic Church  
 

 
The Holy See  
www.vatican.va  
 

Vatican II Documents 

http://www.vatican.va/archive/hist_councils/ii_vatican_council/index.htm 
 

Catechism of the Catholic Church 
http://www.vatican.va/archive/ccc/index.htm 

 

Pope John Paul II, Encyclical Letter Ut Unum Sint  
http://www.vatican.va/edocs/ENG0221/_INDEX.HTM 

 
The Pontifical Council for Promoting Christian Unity 

http://www.vatican.va/roman_curia/pontifical_councils/chrstuni/index.htm 
 

 

Catholic Bishops' Conference of England and Wales (CBCEW)  
http://www.catholicchurch.org.uk/ 

 
click on ‘Publications’ to download CBCEW publications, including: 

 
The Search for Christian Unity: a popular version of the 
Directory for the Application of Principles and Norms on Ecumenism (2002). 

Welsh: Chiwilio am Undod Christnogol: fersiwn boblogaidd o’r 
Cyfarwyddiadur Cymhwyso Egwyddorion a Normau Eciwmen (2002). 



 

Guidelines for Catholics in Local Ecumenical Partnerships (2004). 
 

Ecumenical Declaration of Welcome and Commitment from other Churches 
(2002). 
 

One Bread One Body: a teaching document on the Eucharist in the life of 
the Church, and the establishment of general norms on sacramental sharing 
(Catholic Bishops' Conferences of England & Wales, Ireland and Scotland, 

1998). 
 
The Gift of Scripture: a teaching document of the Bishops’ Conferences 
of England and Wales, and of Scotland (2005). 
 
 

Centro Pro Unione (Franciscan Friars of the Atonement) 
www.prounione.urbe.it 
Click on ‘Interconfessional Dialogues’ for access to many of the reports from 

interchurch and interconfessional dialogues. 
The Centro also publishes a semi-annual bulletin in English, available to 

dowwnload: Centro Pro Unione Bulletin.  
 
 

Some other Christian denominations  
  

Baptist Union of Great Britain www.baptist.org.uk 
 

Church of England www.cofe.anglican.org 
 
The Church of England has a Council for Christian Unity: 

http://www.cofe.anglican.org/info/ccu/index.html 
 

There is also a website for the worldwide Anglican Communion: 
www.anglicancommunion.org 
 

Church in Wales / Yr Eglwys yng Nghymru 
www.churchinwales.org.uk 

 

Greek Orthodox Church in Britain www.thyateira.org.uk 
 
Methodist Church of Great Britain www.methodist.org.uk 
 

There is also a website for the worldwide World Methodist Council: 
www.worldmethodistcouncil.org 

Religious Society of Friends (Quakers) www.quaker.org.uk 

 
Russian Orthodox Church in Britain  www.sourohz.org 

 

Salvation Army www.salvationarmy.org.uk 
 

United Reformed Church www.urc.org.uk 
 

 

Ecumenical Instruments 
 
Churches Together in Britain and Ireland (CTBI)  www.ctbi.org.uk 
 

Churches Together in England (CTE) www.cte.org.uk 
 

The CTE website has a wealth of information. There are many resources and 

leaflets free to download in the Ecumenical Notes section (click on: Local 
Ecumenism > Ecumenical Notes).   

 
There is further material in the Publications and Free Leaflets sections (click 

on: Resources+Shop).  

 
The website has a special section for Ecumenical Officers (click on: Local 

Ecumenism > Ecumenical Officers’ Area). 
 

Cytûn: Churches Together in Wales / Eglwysi Ynghyd yng Nghymru 
www.cytun.org.uk 

 

World Council of Churches   www.oikumene.org/en 
Click on ‘Member Churches’ to find links to many international bodies. 

 
 

Other Organisations  
 
Association of Interchurch Families www.interchurchfamilies.org.uk 

 
BBC   www.bbc.co.uk/religion/religions/christianity/subdivisions 

This site provides useful introductions to many Christian traditions. 

 
CaFE (Catholic Faith Exploration) www.faithcafe.org 
 
CAFOD    www.cafod.org.uk 
 
CASE (Catholic Agency to Support Evangelisation) www.caseresources.org 


